
030-Lancaster Farming Saturday December 15,1984

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

of each week s publication

APRIL SAT. APRIL 20, 1985 -

Public Auction of the 19th
Annual Colonial Charolais
Spring Sale. Located at
the Frederick
Fairgrounds. Frederick,
MD. Sponsored by the
Colonial Charolais Assoc
Buzz Garey, Manager.

FRI. APR. 12 - 7 PM Horse
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., Auctioneers.
SAT. APR. 13 - 11 AM.
Tractors, Full Line Farm
Machinery, Guns. George
Hutchinson Sale, Rt. 443,
Fishing Creek Valley
North of Hbg. Kerry Pae
Auctioneers, Harrisburg.
PA 717-236t3752.

TUES. APRIL 23 - Public
Consignment Auction in
Kirkwood, PA, Lancaster
County. Hay, Straw and
Grain, Horses and Mules.
Farm Machinery, small
items, Tools, Groceries,
Fruits and Vegetables and
Dry Goods. For ad-

FRI. APR. 19 - 9 AM Farm
Equipment. New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc.,
Auctioneers.

x:; -in

| AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY {
C.H. WOLGEMUTH
RD»2 MANHEIM

PA
AUCTIONEER

Member of

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

CALL
717-665-5664

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday of each
week's publication.

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE FARMS & RESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS

RANOAL V. KLINE LLOYD H.KREDER
AUCTIONEER REALTOR AUCTIONEER •

717 733 1006 717 786 3394
717 569 8701

FOR
COMPLETE
AUCTION
SERVICE

Call 717-786-4624
ASK FOR

STEVE OR ANNA.
AUCTIONEER

STEVE PETERSHEIM
Box 152 Bart

PA 17503

vertismg arrangement,
write today King's
Auction, R 1, Box 329.
Kirkwood. PA 17536
FRI APRIL 26 ~T~PM
Special Heifer Sale
(Springers, Open and
Yearlings) at the Belleville
Livestock Mkt., Belleville,
PA. 717-935-2146
&

AUGUST
FRI AUG. 2 - 9 AM Farm
Equipment. New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc ,
Auctioneers

SEPTEMBER
iAT. APR. 27 - 10 AM

Horse Sale. Keister's
Middleburg Auction.
Located along Rt. 522 3
miles east of Middleburg,
5 miles west of Selin-
sgrove, PA.

FRI. SEPT. 6 7 PM
Holstein Promotion. New
Holland Sales Stables.
Inc, Auctioneers.

MAY
FRI. MAY 3 - 7 PM Horse
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., Auctioneers.

FRI. SEPT. 13 - 9 AM
Farm Equipment New
Holland Sales Stables,
Inc., Auctioneers
SirAT. SEPT. 28 - 10 AM

:all Heifer Sale. New

ELMS NEAR AUCTIONSAT. MAY 18 - 10 AM
tirade Heifer. New
Holland Sales Stables,
Inc., Auctioneeers.
FRI. MAY 24 - 9 AM Farm
Equipment. New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc ,
Auctioneers.

JUNE
SAT. JUNE 8 - 10 AM
Registered Heifer. NewHolland Sales Stables,
Inc.. Auctioneers
SAT JUNE 22, 1985
Public Auction of the
Colonial World Class Sale
'B5. Located at Riverwood
Farms. Powell, Ohio.
Sponsored by Colonial
Charolais Assoc Buzz
Garey, Manager

JULY
FRI JULY 12 - 7 PM
Horse Sale. New Holland
Sales Stables. Inc.,

auctioneers

EVERY MONDAY NIGHT 5:30 P.M -11:00 P.M
2 AUCTIONEERS

You'll Find The Very Best Buys At Our Auction
Sofas, Chairs, Bedroom Sets, Dining Room Sets,
Rugs. Large Appliances, Small Appliances, Lamps,
Mirrors, Coffee Tables, Pictures, Prints, Dishes,
Pottery, Tools, Power Tools, Glassware, Televi
sions, Stereos, Radios, Baby Clothing, Baby
Furniture, Toys, Games, Bicycles, Utensils Linens,
Clothing. Jewelry Christmas Decorations, Office
Furniture Office Equipment, Typewriters, Calcuta
tors, Drapes Curtains, Kitchen Sets Pots & Pans,
Knitting Yarn Puzzles, Books Rakes, Shovels &

Hoes And Much More 111
Terms. Cash, VISA or Mastercard For Purchases
Over $lOO

COL RICHARD P. ALLEN
Vincentown-Lumberton Rd
Vincentown, NJ 08088
(609)267-8382
Food Stand Open

At All Sales

SPECIAL NOTICE* ****DAY SALE
jjb SPECIAL HOLSTEIN

HOLIDAY SALE
t FRIDAY, DECEMBER 28,1984
| 12:30 Noon E.T.

To be held at Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales Co., Rte. 340, 5
miles East of Lancaster, 5 miles West of intercourse, Smoketown,
Pa.

1 LOAD CATTLE OUT OF NEW ENGLAND STATES,
REGISTERED AND GRADES, COWS & HEIFERS.

Also 2 Registered Holstein Bulls - Big strong bulls ready for service.
1. Sire-Windswept-M Majestic. Dam’s Sire-Long Haven ImperialKnight.
Her records 2 yrs. 331 dys. 16.875 M 634 F; 3 yrs. 279 dys. 19.189 M 669 F; 4
yrs. 314 dys.20,247M783F;5 yrs. projected21.500M800F.GrDam’s
records 2 yr and 3 yrs. from 14,000to 17,000Milk.

2. Sire-Sunnycraft Chief Spirit. Dam’s Sire-Hill Haven Standout Job GP
81. Her records 2yrs. 305 dys. 19,576633F; 2yrs. 339 dys.21.589M709F;4
yrs. 365 dys.25.235M878F.2nd Dam’s Sire-Arhnda Jet-Stream-Twin GP
84. Her records 2,3 and 4yr. old from 17,000to over 23,000milk and up to
920 fat.

WATCHFOR MORE LISTINGS NEXT WEEK.
“WE DON’T SELL QUANTITY-WE SELL QUALITY!”

Sale by
SMOKETOWN QUALITY DAIRY SALES, INC.
GORDON & HELEN FRITZ

SPECIAL NOTICE- DAY SALE

Holland Sales Stables.
Inc., Auctioneers

OCTOBER
WED OCT. 30 - 9 AM
Dairy Show. New Holland
Sales Stables. Inc.

NOVEMBER
FRI. NOV. 8 - 9 AM Farm
Equipment. New Holland
Sales Stables. Inc.,
Auctioneers.

Daily and Livestock Sales
DEALER IN ALL KINDS

OF LIVESTOCK
Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH: 717-786-3016

AUCTIONEER
ESTATES • APPRAISALS • LIQUIDATIONS

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF MODERN LIKE NEW

FARM EQUIPMENT
THURSDAY, DEC. 20,1984

@ 10:00 A.M
LOCATION: GREIDER ROAD, EAST
DONEGAL TWP., LANCASTER CO.. PA.
Take Route 283 to Rheems exit & travel
West toward Rheems cross Rt. 230 to
Boslers Church Rd. to Greider Road and
turn left to Auction.
JOHN DEERE 4440 Diesel w/cab, air, stereo
fully equipt (1673 hrs.), J.D. 630 gas Tricycle,
J.D. 1530 Diesel only 25 hrs since major
overhaul, J.D. #145 Loader, J.D. #336 Baler
w/thrower, J.D. 11 tooth Mulch-Tiller (Chisel
Plow) w/tandem swivel wheels, J.D. #F 950 16’
Culti-Mulcher, J.D. 1240 4 row corn planter
w/insecticide applicator, J.D. #7O Tank
Spreader w/hyd. lid, J.D. #6BO 600 bu. Tandem
Spreader w/hyd. tailgate, J.D. #27 16’ Stalk
Shreader, J.D. #3BOO Harvester w/2 row wide
corn head & Windrow head, J.D. #66 Blower, 2-
J.D. 3 Beater Forage Wagons w/roofs, 2-6 ton
running gear bale wagons w/sides, 1 hayrack
feed wagon, J.D. 5’ Bush Hog, New Holland
#469 Haybine, New Idea 50’ Ear Corn Elevator,
40’ Bale Elevator, New Holland #256
Sidedelivery Rake, 200 AMP. PTO Generator;
Farmall Cub w/Plow & Culti., 2-1800 bu. heavy
gauge corn cribs, 8 SURGE mini-cup Milker
units, 100 Plus Vac. Pump, 250’ SURGE 2”
Stainless Steel Pipeline w/washer, 600 Gal.
GURTON bulk milk tank, 1 ton 8-24-10 Corn
Starter, 2-12’ steel troughs, 2-300 gal. gas tanks
w/hand pumps, 10,000Tobacco lathe, and some
small farm related items.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE!!!!! There aren’t
very many small items for sale, so come at the
very beginning as we will sell majorequipment
early in the Sale. All equipment is like new and
some is used very little.

Sale by:
C. KENNETH & SUZANNE C. YOUNG

SANFORD G. LEAMAN AUCTIONEER
Lie. # AU-00532-L
(717)569-4264
DARRELL VAN ORMER ATTORNEY

WORLD RELIEF HEIFER SALE S
THURSDAY, MARCH 14,1985

hway East, Guernsey Sales Pavilion, Lancaster, PaLincoln Hii
Donations will be accepted of Registered or grade Holsteins, or any breed, bred or open heifers,

registered 6 months or older, and grade 1 yr. or older. Semen donations in care of Galen Martin
For Information Contact:

Kenneth Beiler-Gap. Pa. 215-593-6434
Harold F. Crider-Chambersburg, Pa. 717-597-3965
J. Wilmer Conrad-Lititz, Pa. 717-626-1736
Joe Fisher-Gordonville, Pa. 717-687-7566
Earl Fuhrman-Hanover, Pa. 717-637-9593
Abner Glick-Mifflinburg, Pa. 717-966-2036
Harold H Haldeman-Doylestown, Pa. 215-348-5648
John Harnish-Lancaster, Pa. 717-464-3752
Jason Hertzler, Milton, Pa. 717-437-2139
Arlin Keener-Mountville, Pa. 717-285-7426
Nevin Mast-Oley, Pa. 215-689-5412
Clyde W. Martin-East Earl, Pa. 215-445-6008
Alvin Miller-Ulysses, Pa. 814-848-7478
Kore J. Peachey-Milroy, Pa. 717-667-3107

Sylvian Ressler-Quarryville, Pa. 717-786-2103
Harold Shellenberger-Mt. Joy, Pa. 717-653-5663
C.L. Stoltzfus-Elverson, Pa. 215-286-5995
Clarence Stoner-Jonestown, Pa. 717-865-2745
John Martin-Conestoga, Pa. 717-872-2567
Auctioneers
John Umble-Atglen, Pa. 215-593-5756
Omar Stoltzfus-Oxford, Pa. 717-529-6301
Lee Kurtz-Cochranville, Pa. 215-593-5387
Pedigree
Dale Hoover, Lebanon, Pa. 717-867-2489
Semen
Galen Martin-Manheim. Pa. 717-665-9352

Sales Manager
WILMERG. KRAYBILL
Elverson, Pa.
215-286-9576

All sale proceeds will be donated to (MCC) Mennonite Central Comm.,
Akron, Pa., to help clothethe needy and feed the hungry of the world in
the name of Christ. Sale ad to follow later.


